National LIVE Winners — September 2018

DATE
01/09/18
02/09/18
03/09/18
04/09/18

05/09/18

06/09/18
07/09/18
08/09/18
09/09/18
10/09/18
11/09/18

12/09/18

13/09/18
14/09/18
15/09/18
16/09/18
17/09/18

18/09/18
19/09/18
20/09/18

21/09/18
22/09/18
23/09/18
24/09/18

25/09/18
26/09/18
27/09/18

28/09/18
29/09/18

30/09/18

GAME ONE
Stirling, Elgin, Blackburn
Chorley
Dundee
Meadowbank

Cumbernauld, Lincoln

Huddersfield
Gateshead
Dagenham
Aberdeen
Glenrothes

Hull Astra

Wakefield We

Barkingside
Bradford
Exeter
Leeds
Leeds, Stratford

Sunderland
York
Glenrothes, Dundee

Stirling
Burnley New
Hartlepool
Bolton

Leicester
Walsall
Rotherham C, Huddersfield

Bradford City
Huddersfield

Kitts Green

AFTERNOON GAME
AMOUNT

£8,279.55
£3,061.76
£3,250.36
£2,997.36

£3,282.56

£3,330.86
£3,124.78
£7,638.76
£3,169.40
£3,438.50
£3,082.46

£3,521.76

£3,208.04
£2,995.98
£7,561.94
£3,272.90
£3,172.62

£3,054.86
£3,139.04
£3,301.42

£3,111.90
£7,614.84
£3,277.96
£3,578.34

£3,146.86
£3,335.00
£3,357.54

£3,203.44
£7,936.38

£3,448.16

GAME TWO
Leigh
Hull
Chandlers Wharf
Hartlepool, Talbot Road

Wrexham

Hunslet Leeds
Gloucester
Cardiff New
Exeter
Beeston
Fleetwood

Ellesmere Port

Chandlers Wharf
Swansea
Aberdeen
Ayr
Livingston

Coatbridge
Charles Cross
E Kilbride

Leicester, Newcastle
Birkenhead, Cosham
Blyth Roxy, Bridgend
Wakefield We
Stevenage, Sheffield
Parkway
Wednesbury x
Blyth Roxy, Wednesbury,
Warrington
Tooting
Leeds

Oldbury

AMOUNT

£9,334.32
£3,743.02
£3,923.80
£3,482.20

£4,028.22

£3,854.34
£3,898.04
£9,293.38
£4,081.12
£3,855.72
£3,545.22

£4,005.22

£3,610.54
£3,633.54
£8,823.72
£3,757.74
£3,767.40

£3,544.76
£3,577.42
£3,749.00

£3,466.56
£8,700.44
£3,920.58
£3,933.46

£3,725.08
£3,881.94
£3,967.05

£3,740.72
£9,032.56

£3,905.86

DATE
01/09/18
02/09/18
03/09/18
04/09/18

05/09/18

06/09/18
07/09/18
08/09/18
09/09/18
10/09/18
11/09/18

12/09/18

13/09/18
14/09/18
15/09/18
16/09/18
17/09/18

18/09/18
19/09/18
20/09/18

21/09/18
22/09/18
23/09/18
24/09/18

25/09/18
26/09/18
27/09/18

28/09/18
29/09/18

30/09/18

GAME ONE
Barnes Hill

Kitts Green
Stevenage

Cricklewood

Peterlee

Huddersfield
Chandlers Wharf
Cumbernauld
Dumfries
Drumchapel
Aberdeen
Hunslet Leeds,
Oldham
Sunderland New
Wednesbury x
Poole Tower Park
Cardiff
Cosham
Glenrothes,
Reading
Brierley Hill
Loughborough,
Wavertree Park
Forge lii
York
Swansea
Wigan

E Kilbride
Oldbury
Riddrie, Redcar

Bolton
Romford
Chesterfield,
Darlington

£9,935.08
£19,297.00
£7,975.94
£8,256.54

£10,080.90

£9,183.90
£11,481.14
£10,276.40
£16,261.46
£7,982.84
£8,322.78

£9,592.84

£8,862.36
£12,098.92
£10,718.00
£17,481.84

£7,521.92

£8,285.52
£9,246.92
£8,334.28

£11,167.42
£10,488.92
£15,578.82

£7,623.58

£8,504.94
£9,684.84
£8,513.22

£12,960.50
£11,547.38

£19,397.28

:* . LIVE

EVENING GAME
AMOUNT

GAME TWO
Romford
Southend

Fife Leis Park
Dalkeith

Hunslet Leeds,
Sheffield Wadsle
Leigh, Weymouth

Eltham
Wrexham

Stevenage

Coventry Savoy

Newport

Rotherham

Redditch
Paisley
Newport
Bedford
Isle of Wight

Wednesbury x
Huddersfield
Kidderminster

Swansea, Bedford
Cardiff New
Wakefield We
Forge lii

Cosham
Walkden
Brighton New

Buckie
Beeston

Hamilton

AMOUNT
£10,360.58
£21,213.36

£8,730.34
£8,903.30

£10,375.76

£9,305.34
£12,620.10
£10,791.14
£17,492.88
£8,434.56
£8,860.52

£10,364.72

£9,015.08
£12,621.48
£10,709.72
£18,493.84

£7,773.08

£8,063.34
£9,498.08
£8,341.18

£11,622.36
£10,346.78
£16,499.74

£8,143.84

£8,523.80
£9,852.28
£8,759.32

£12,927.38
£10,672.92

£20,968.18



AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1 259678.3 EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1 666948.48



