

## National LIVE Winners – September 2018

DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT
01/09/18	Stirling, Elgin, Blackburn	£8,279.55	Leigh	£9,334.3
02/09/18	Chorley	£3,061.76	Hull	£3,743.0
03/09/18	Dundee	£3,250.36	Chandlers Wharf	£3,923.8
04/09/18	Meadowbank	£2,997.36	Hartlepool, Talbot Road	£3,482.2
05/09/18	Cumbernauld, Lincoln	£3,282.56	Wrexham	£4,028.2
06/09/18	Huddersfield	£3,330.86	Hunslet Leeds	£3,854.3
07/09/18	Gateshead	£3,124.78	Gloucester	£3,898.0
08/09/18	Dagenham	£7,638.76	Cardiff New	£9,293.3
09/09/18	Aberdeen	£3,169.40	Exeter	£4,081.1
10/09/18	Glenrothes	£3,438.50	Beeston	£3,855.7
11/09/18	Hull Astra	£3,082.46	Fleetwood	£3,545.2
12/09/18	Wakefield We	£3,521.76	Ellesmere Port	£4,005.2
13/09/18	Barkingside	£3,208.04	Chandlers Wharf	£3,610.5
14/09/18	Bradford	£2,995.98	Swansea	£3,633.5
15/09/18	Exeter	£7,561.94	Aberdeen	£8,823.7
16/09/18	Leeds	£3,272.90	Ayr	£3,757.7
17/09/18	Leeds, Stratford	£3,172.62	Livingston	£3,767.4
18/09/18	Sunderland	£3,054.86	Coatbridge	£3,544.7
19/09/18	York	£3,139.04	Charles Cross	£3,577.4
20/09/18	Glenrothes, Dundee	£3,301.42	E Kilbride	£3,749.0
21/09/18	Stirling	£3,111.90	Leicester, Newcastle	£3,466.5
22/09/18	Burnley New	£7,614.84	Birkenhead, Cosham	£8,700.4
23/09/18	Hartlepool	£3,277.96	Blyth Roxy, Bridgend	£3,920.5
24/09/18	Bolton	£3,578.34	Wakefield We	£3,933.4
25/09/18	Leicester	£3,146.86	Stevenage, Sheffield Parkway	£3,725.0
26/09/18	Walsall	£3,335.00	Wednesbury x	£3,881.9
27/09/18	Rotherham C, Huddersfield	£3,357.54	Blyth Roxy, Wednesbury, Warrington	£3,967.0
28/09/18	Bradford City	£3,203.44		£3,740.7
29/09/18	Huddersfield	£7,936.38	-	£9,032.5
30/09/18	Kitts Green	£3,448.16	Oldbury	£3,905.8

EVENING GAME							
DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT			
01/09/18	Barnes Hill	£9,935.08	Romford	£10,360.58			
02/09/18	Kitts Green	£19,297.00	Southend	£21,213.36			
03/09/18	Stevenage	£7,975.94	Fife Leis Park	£8,730.34			
04/09/18	Cricklewood	£8,256.54	Dalkeith	£8,903.30			
05/09/18	Peterlee	£10,080.90	Hunslet Leeds, Sheffield Wadsle	£10,375.76			
06/09/18	Huddersfield	£9,183.90	Leigh, Weymouth	£9,305.34			
07/09/18	Chandlers Wharf	£11,481.14	Eltham	£12,620.10			
08/09/18	Cumbernauld	£10,276.40	Wrexham	£10,791.14			
09/09/18	Dumfries	£16,261.46	Stevenage	£17,492.88			
10/09/18	Drumchapel	£7,982.84	Coventry Savoy	£8,434.56			
11/09/18	Aberdeen	£8,322.78	Newport	£8,860.52			
12/09/18	Hunslet Leeds, Oldham	£9,592.84	Rotherham	£10,364.72			
13/09/18	Sunderland New	£8,862.36	Redditch	£9,015.08			
14/09/18	Wednesbury x	£12,098.92	Paisley	£12,621.48			
15/09/18	Poole Tower Park	£10,718.00	Newport	£10,709.72			
16/09/18	Cardiff	£17,481.84	Bedford	£18,493.84			
17/09/18	Cosham	£7,521.92	Isle of Wight	£7,773.08			
18/09/18	Glenrothes, Reading	£8,285.52	Wednesbury x	£8,063.34			
19/09/18	Brierley Hill	£9,246.92	Huddersfield	£9,498.08			
20/09/18	Loughborough, Wavertree Park	£8,334.28	Kidderminster	£8,341.18			
21/09/18	Forge Iii	£11,167.42	Swansea, Bedford	£11,622.36			
22/09/18	York	£10,488.92	Cardiff New	£10,346.78			
23/09/18	Swansea	£15,578.82	Wakefield We	£16,499.74			
24/09/18	Wigan	£7,623.58	Forge lii	£8,143.84			
25/09/18	E Kilbride	£8,504.94	Cosham	£8,523.80			
26/09/18	Oldbury	£9,684.84	Walkden	£9,852.28			
27/09/18	Riddrie, Redcar	£8,513.22	Brighton New	£8,759.32			
28/09/18	Bolton	£12,960.50	Buckie	£12,927.38			
29/09/18	Romford	£11,547.38	Beeston	£10,672.92			
30/09/18	Chesterfield, Darlington	£19,397.28	Hamilton	£20,968.18			

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1 259678.3 EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1 666948.48